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758
749
751
760
763
754
755
761
762

2.5 kM Dames

Positie Rug nummer Voornaam Achternaam Woonplaats

SAAR
NIKKI
EVY
SOFIE
MADDY
MILA
MIRTE
JASMIIN
LIENE

JANSEN
BOLCK
AALDERS
NIJLAND
LUYF
JANSEN
LENTIES
BEKKER
LUYF

ULFT
WESTERVOORT
ULFT
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
NIJMEGEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)
00:09:42:229
00:10:08:606
00:10:53:734
00:12:30:958
00:12:37:365
00:13:04:909
00:13:12:693
00:13:34:261
00:13:57:814



